

mgj

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

**APPEAL NO.394 OF 2009
IN
SUIT NO. 1813 OF 1980**

The Cotton Corporation of India Appellant

V/s.

Chakola Spinning & Weaving Mills Respondents

Mr.Rishabh Shah with Mr. O.M.Mahajan i/b M/s Divekar and Co. for
the appellant.

None for respondent.

**CORAM : P.B.MAJMUDAR &
R.C.CHAVAN, JJ.**

DATE : NOVEMBER 19, 2009

PC.

1 Heard.

2 Admit

(R.C.CHAVAN, J.)

(P.B.MAJMUDAR, J.)