

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEALS NO. 394 OF 2009

In

SUITS 1813 OF 1980

The Cotton Corporation Of India Limited,Petitioner
Mumbai.

V/S

Chakola Spinning And Weaving Mills Ltd.,Respondent
Mumbai.

**CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA &
PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ**

DATE : 23rd February, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to week commencing from 20/03/2017

(ASSOCIATE)