

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEALS NO. 394 OF 2009

In

SUITS 1813 OF 1980

The Cotton Corporation Of India Limited,PETITIONER
Mumbai.

V/S

Chakola Spinning And Weaving Mills Ltd.,RESPONDENT
Mumbai.

WITH

APPEALS NO. 258 OF 2011

In

SUITS 1813 OF 1980

Chakolas Spinning And Weaving Mills Ltd.PETITIONER
Kerla

V/S

The Cotton Corporation India Ltd. MumbaiRESPONDENT

Mr. Shubham D. Jadhav i/by DIVEKAR and CO. for Appellant
in App/394/2009 and for hte Respondent in App/258/2011

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SARANG
VIJAYKUMAR KOTWAL &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDESH
DADASAHEB PATIL, JJ

DATE : 9th April, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of Appellant / Respondent , to be added in the Final Hearing Board in the week commencing from 08/06/2026.

(ASSOCIATE)